
學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

113學年度竹苗區高級中等學校免試入學分發結果

報名單位 報名單位

苗栗縣立竹南國民中學

新竹縣立尖石國民中學

新竹市立南華國民中學

新竹市立建功高級中學附設國中部

新竹縣立中正國民中學

新竹縣立東興國民中學

新竹市私立磐石高級中學附設國中部

新竹縣立芎林國民中學

新竹縣立竹東國民中學

新竹市立新科國民中學

新竹市立育賢國民中學

新竹市立光武國民中學

新竹市私立光復高級中學附設國中部

新竹縣立二重國民中學

新竹市立光華國民中學

新竹縣立忠孝國民中學

新竹市立新科國民中學

新竹市立光武國民中學

新竹市立建功高級中學附設國中部

新竹市立育賢國民中學

新竹市立培英國民中學

新竹縣立博愛國民中學

新竹縣立忠孝國民中學

苗栗縣立三灣國民中學

新竹市私立磐石高級中學附設國中部

苗栗縣立頭份國民中學

新竹市立三民國民中學

苗栗縣私立君毅高級中學附設國中部

新竹市立新科國民中學

新竹市立育賢國民中學

新竹市立建功高級中學附設國中部

新竹市立培英國民中學

苗栗縣立三灣國民中學

新竹市立建功高級中學附設國中部

新竹縣立竹東國民中學

新竹市立新科國民中學

新竹市立三民國民中學

新竹縣立仁愛國民中學

新竹市立育賢國民中學

新竹市立建功高級中學附設國中部

113學年度竹苗區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

181305 新竹市私立光復高級中學

306 電子科

不限

學號 學號

110146

110035

110015

00320

110026

110462

110139

110046

110052

110170

100154

110255

00000045

110123

110176

110105

110100

110186

00440

100237

110691

110065

110067

110024

110147

110166

110669

00296

110065

100124

00328

110350

110008

00246

110214

110147

110211

110162

100306

00331

姓名 姓名

尤○閔

王○承

吳○陽

李○

林○晏

林○誠

林○恩

林○哲

林○運

林○

邱○皓

范○銘

范○祿

徐○堯

張○翔

張○菱

張○庭

張○○筠

莊○恆

許○彥

郭○翔

陳○男

陳○宇

陳○利

陳○孺

陳○恩

彭○庭

彭○語

彭○庭

曾○宸

黃○沂

黃○凱

楊○晨

葉○銘

詹○格

鄒○辰

劉○駿

劉○丞

劉○軒

劉○宇

〔依姓名排序〕

新竹市立建功高級中學附設國中部

新竹市立新科國民中學

新竹市立三民國民中學

新竹市立光華國民中學

新竹市立成德高級中學附設國中部

新竹縣立自強國民中學

00077

110123

110040

110212

00019

110108

賴○叡

賴○瑋

簡○澄

闕○安

顏○廷

温○旻
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